Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №22 в микрорайоне №139

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408151.64
	1227958.80
	58°16'53''
	6.77
	1-2

	2
	408155.20
	1227964.56
	151°26'12''
	10.65
	2-3

	3
	408145.85
	1227969.65
	238°55'59''
	6.67
	3-4

	4
	408142.41
	1227963.94
	333°50'44''
	3.74
	4-5

	5
	408145.77
	1227962.29
	329°15'59''
	6.83
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,007.0000 га     70.16 кв.м.

	Периметр
	34.66 м.


